
Sep-06

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
02-Sep-06 KODIAK EW LOST -2.00 -2.00
02-Sep-06 CARLTON SCROOP EW LOST -2.00 -4.00
03-Sep-06 SECRET ASSASSIN EW 3RD 12/1 2.00 -2.00
03-Sep-06 LILLEBROR WIN LOST -1.00 -3.00
04-Sep-06 INDIAN SONG EW LOST -2.00 -5.00
05-Sep-06 THE TRADER WIN LOST -1.00 -6.00
06-Sep-06 SIR NOD EW 2ND 7/1 0.75 -5.25
08-Sep-06 CROSSBOW CREEK WIN LOST -1.00 -6.25
12-Sep-06 TWITCH HILL EW LOST -2.00 -8.25
12-Sep-06 RIOTOUS APPLAUSE EW WON 12/1 15.00 6.75
12-Sep-06 DOUBLE EW LOST -2.00 4.75
14-Sep-06 KYLKENNY EW 3RD 8/1 0.60 5.35
14-Sep-06 ESOTERICA EW LOST -2.00 3.35
15-Sep-06 STAY ACTIVE EW LOST -2.00 1.35
15-Sep-06 COMMANDO SCOTT EW LOST -2.00 -0.65
15-Sep-06 WIGWAM WILLIE EW WON 10/1 12.50 11.85
16-Sep-06 COLLATERAL DAMAGE WIN LOST -1.00 10.85
16-Sep-06 LET'S ROLL WIN WON 2/1 2.00 12.85
17-Sep-06 CARLTON SCROOP EW 3RD 4/1 -0.20 12.65
17-Sep-06 DANEBANK EW LOST -2.00 10.65
19-Sep-06 INDIAN SONG EW 2ND 4/1 -0.20 10.45
19-Sep-06 ESOTERICA EW LOST -2.00 8.45
21-Sep-06 ROSSIN GOLD WIN LOST -1.00 7.45
24-Sep-06 RACKALACKEY WIN LOST -1.00 6.45
24-Sep-06 TIGHE CASTER WIN WON 11/4 2.75 9.20
24-Sep-06 TOSS THE CABER WIN LOST -1.00 8.20
24-Sep-06 DI'S DILEMMA WIN LOST -1.00 7.20
27-Sep-06 DUBAI BUILDER WIN WON 4/5 0.80 8.00
28-Sep-06 PERFECT STORY EW LOST -2.00 6.00
30-Sep-06 INTREPID JACK EW 2ND 13/2 0.30 6.30
30-Sep-06 FORMAL DECREE WIN WON 11/1 11.00 17.30
30-Sep-06 ROHAANI WIN LOST -1.00 16.30

** double not placed on managed accts


